TEST REPORT
Applicant: ARTIKA FOR LIVING INC
Address: 1756 50th avenue, Lachine, Quebec, Canada, H8T 2V5
Product Name: LED Panel light
FCC ID: 2AUHG-FLP14-SRCT2
Standard(s):
FCC PART 15B
ANSI C63.4-2014

Multiple Models:
PLU02-1450T-930/40/50-N1-3, PLU02-1450T-830/40/50-N1-3,
FLP14-SRC-XXX-XXX(XXX-XXX in the model designation could be
any numbers ,letters or blanks, which indicates customer code)
Highest Operation Frequency: 120MHz
Rated Input Voltage: AC 120V/60Hz
Serial Number: 2H8N-1
EUT Received Date: 2024/01/26
EUT Received Status: Good
Note:
The multiple models are electrically identical with the test model. Please refer to the declaration letter for more
detail, which was provided by manufacturer.
1.2 Accessory Information
Accessory
Description Manufacturer Model Parameters
/ / / /
1.3 Equipment Modifications
No modifications are made to the EUT during all test items.
  Bay Area Compliance Laboratories Corp. (Dongguan)                         Report No.: DG3240126-06261E-EM-00
Report Template Version: FCC-15B-V1.0                                                                                            Page 5 of 22
2. DESCRIPTION OF TEST CONFIGURATION
2.1 Description of Test Configuration
The system was configured for testing in a typical fashion (as normally used by a typical user). The
following summary table is showing all test modes to demonstrate in compliance with the standard:
Test Items Test Modes
Radiated Spurious Emission : Lighting
AC Line Conducted Emission Lighting
2.2 EUT Exercise Software
No exercise software was used to test.
2.3 Support Equipment List and Details
Manufacturer Description Model Serial Number
/ / / /
2.4 Support Cable List and Details
Cable
Description
Shielding
Cable
Ferrite
Core
Length
(m) From Port To
AC Cable No No 1 EUT LISN/AC Main
2.5 Block Diagram of Test Setup
AC Line conducted test:
1.5 Meter
1.0
M
eter
Non-Conductive Table 80 cm
above Ground Plane
EUT
LISN
  Bay Area Compliance Laboratories Corp. (Dongguan)                         Report No.: DG3240126-06261E-EM-00
Report Template Version: FCC-15B-V1.0                                                                                            Page 6 of 22
Radiation Emission:
1.5 Meter
1.0
M
eter
Non-Conductive Table 80 cm
above Ground Plane
EUT
AC
Main
  Bay Area Compliance Laboratories Corp. (Dongguan)                         Report No.: DG3240126-06261E-EM-00
Report Template Version: FCC-15B-V1.0                                                                                            Page 7 of 22
2.6 Test Facility
The Test site used by Bay Area Compliance Laboratories Corp. (Dongguan) to collect test data is
located on the No.12, Pulong East 1st Road, Tangxia Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China.